115 mm
221 mm
15
2
m
m
[1] Only available for Type 2 3P chargers.

DC 6 mA
External RCCB required[2]
Part Number Structure XXXX-X-X-X-X-XXX-X
1   2 3 4 5  6  7
Position
Variants - Description
5 - Residual current
detection + RFID
X - Revision X
XX1 - White
XX7 - Dark Blue
 1 - MODEL
CMX2 -
Commander 2
 4 - POWER 2 - CABLE  5 - ADDITIONAL FEATURE 3 - CONNECTOR  6 - CUSTOM 7 - REVISION
0 - 5 m 1 - Type 1 2 - 7,4 kW
M - 7 m 2 - Type 2
3 - 11 kW
4 - 22 kW
TECHNICAL DATASHEET
Wi-Fi / Ethernet / Bluetooth
7” Touchscreen / Wallbox App / myWallbox Portal
PIN code / RFID / Wallbox App / myWallbox Portal
RGB LED / Screen information / Wallbox App /
myWallbox Portal
Power Sharing Smart
3G/4G Connectivity / Power Boost
Cable Width 5 x 10 mm²